
2021 Ash-Carleton Park Commission Revised Meeting Schedule (Revised 04/11/21) 

 

Monday Jan 11, 2021 

Monday February 8, 2021 

Monday March 8, 2021 

Monday April 12, 2021 

Monday May 3, 2021 

Monday June 7, 2021 

Monday July 12, 2021 (due to Independence Day holiday) 

Monday August 2, 2021 

Monday September 13, 2021 (due to Labor Day holiday) 

Monday October 4, 2021  

Monday November 1, 2021 

Monday December 6, 2021 

 

As of December 14, 2020 and until further notice all meetings will be conducted via “Go to 

Meeting” technology.   

Following Covid-19 pandemic restrictions being reduced or removed, meetings will revert to 

being conduced at 7:00 P.M. at Carleton Village Hall, unless otherwise posted.    

 


